SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Sizes
Fabric

Features

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

B341B

Organic Cotton Kids Beanie

6
3-7 YRS
EErT—
12 Pricelist Pack Qty
12 kg

44x39%x39 | cm
95 g

Almond, Biscuit, Cloud Grey, Dusty Green, Oxford Navy,
Peach

3-7 YRS

100% Organic Cotton

Contains 100% OCS certified organically grown cotton,
certified by Control Union CU811033
One size - 3-7 years

Ribbed knit

Single layer knit

Unisex styling

Engineered crown for maximum comfort
Cuffed design for optimal decoration
TearAway label for ease of rebranding

6505009090
China
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Colour
Almond

Biscuit
Cloud Grey
Dusty Green
Oxford Navy
Peach
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TearAway label

Hand wash only

11
25
15
49
98
12

28/06/2024

16
37
12
33
85
36

i
Wk
BAR

20 0
53 13
10 O
40 2
36 27
34 0

E&OE



